PRICELIST FOSA-DOG		 
  Valid from 6.9.2020		
· Also black ironwork
· Collars in 2,5 cm width we make without rivets – if you want it, write us. This is free. 
· Using two layers of nylons = the same price as collar with ribbon 
· Half-check stainless chain collar – price as collar with belt buckle minus 1,7 €  
· Handle on collar - + 0.8 € with VAT to product price
PRICE WITHOUT VAT
PRICE WITH VAT

	COLLAR 2,5 cm
	monochrome webbing
	multicoloured /patterned webbing
	ribbon

	plastic trident
	4.43 €
	5.91 €
	6.5 €

	
	5.36 €
	7.15 €
	7.86 €

	metal trident
	7.09 €
	8.56 €
	9.16 €

	
	8.58 €
	10.36 €
	11.08 €

	belt buckle
	5.61 €
	7.09 €
	7.68 €

	
	6.79 €
	8.58 €
	9.29 €




	COLLAR 2,5 cm
	waterproof webbing Klasik & Hexa
	waterproof webbing Super grip
	waterproof webbing reflex & patterned

	plastic trident
	3.55 €
	4.43 €
	6.2 €

	
	4.29 €
	5.36 €
	7.5 €

	metal trident
	5.61 €
	7.09 €
	7.98 €

	
	6.79 €
	8.58 €
	9.65 €

	belt buckle
	4.73 €
	6.2 €
	6.94 €

	
	5.72 €
	7.5 €
	8.4 €

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	COLLAR 3 cm
	monochrome webbing
	multicoloured /patterned webbing
	ribbon

	plastic trident
	5.91 €
	7.09 €
	7.68 €

	
	7.15 €
	8.58 €
	9.29 €

	metal trident
	7.98 €
	9.16 €
	9.74 €

	
	9.65 €
	11.08 €
	11.79 €

	belt buckle
	7.68 €
	8.86 €
	9.45 €

	
	9.29 €
	10.72 €
	11.43 €

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	COLLAR 4 cm
	monochrome webbing
	multicoloured /patterned webbing
	ribbon

	plastic trident
	7.68 €
	8.86 €
	9.45 €

	
	9.29 €
	10.72 €
	11.43 €

	metal trident
	10.93 €
	12.11 €
	12.69 €

	
	13.22 €
	14.65 €
	15.36 €

	belt buckle
	10.63 €
	11.81 €
	13.29 €

	
	12.86 €
	14.29 €
	16.08 €

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	COLLAR 5 cm
	monochrome webbing
	multicoloured /patterned webbing
	ribbon

	plastic trident
	8.86 €
	10.33 €
	10.93 €

	
	10.72 €
	12.5 €
	13.22 €

	belt buckle
	11.81 €
	13.29 €
	14.76 €

	
	14.29 €
	16.08 €
	17.86 €






	LEASHES
	monochrome webbing
	multicoloured /patterned webbing
	ribbon

	1,2m
(handle, 1 ring)
	3.55 €
	5.02 €
	6.2 €

	
	4.3 €
	6.07 €
	7.5 €

	1,5m
(handle, 1 ring)
	4.43 €
	5.91 €
	7.09 €

	
	5.36 €
	7.15 €
	8.58 €

	2m
(switching, 2 rings)
	5.91 €
	7.38 €
	8.56 €

	
	7.15 €
	8.93 €
	10.36 €

	2,5m
(switching, 3 rings)
	7.38 €
	8.86 €
	10.04 €

	
	8.93 €
	10.72 €
	12.15 €

	LEASHES
	waterproof webbing Klasik & Hexa
	waterproof webbing Super grip
	waterproof webbing reflex & patterned

	1,2m
(handle, 1 ring)
	3.55 €
	5.02 €
	6.2 €

	
	4.3 €
	6.07 €
	7.5 €

	1,5m
(handle, 1 ring)
	4.43 €
	5.91 €
	7.09 €

	
	5.36 €
	7.15 €
	8.58 €

	2m
(switching, 2 rings)
	7.09 €
	8.56 €
	10.04 €

	
	8.58 €
	10.36 €
	12.15 €

	2,5m
(switching, 3 rings)
	8.56 €
	10.04 €
	11.51 €

	
	10.36 €
	12.15 €
	13.93 €



